
Kamakhya - Secunderabad Special Fare Special/07150XX - Exp - SCR 
KYQ/Kamakhya Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

51h 33m - 2512 km - 36 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 05:42 0 1 0 70 56 NFR
2 GLPT Goalpara Town 07:28 07:30 2m 0 1 124 47 49 NFR
3 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
08:35 08:40 5m 0 1 176 59 60 NFR

4 KOJ Kokrajhar 09:08 09:10 2m 1 1 203 87 49 NFR
5 NOQ New Alipurduar 10:04 10:06 2m 0 1 282 26 48 NFR
6 NCB New Cooch Behar 10:50 10:55 5m 0 1 301 29 49 NFR
7 MHBA Mathabhanga 11:58 12:00 2m 1 1 331 40 53 NFR
8 MYGD Maynaguri Road 13:17 13:19 2m 1 1 383 20 82 NFR
9 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 13:55 13:57 2m 1 1 394 42 86 NFR
10 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 14:45 15:00 15m 1 428 75 114 NFR
11 KNE KishanGanj 16:10 16:12 2m 2 1 515 65 53 NFR
12 BOE Barsoi Junction 17:05 17:07 2m 1 1 573 41 34 NFR
13 MLDT Malda Town 19:20 19:35 15m 0 1 663 51 31 ER
14 RPH Rampurhat Junction 22:00 22:02 2m 1 1 787 66 143 ER
15 BWN Barddhaman Junction 23:44 23:46 2m 5 1 899 89 36 ER
16 ADL Andul 02:10 02:20 10m 4,5 2 995 77 7 SER
17 KGP Kharagpur Junction 03:40 04:00 20m 3 2 1098 82 39 SER
18 BLS Baleshwar 05:25 05:27 2m 2 2 1214 55 17 SER
19 BHC Bhadrak 06:35 06:37 2m 2 2 1277 50 17 ECoR
20 CTC Cuttack Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 0 2 1393 47 28 ECoR
21 BBS Bhubaneswar 09:35 09:40 5m 0 2 1420 38 33 ECoR
22 KUR Khurda Road Junction 10:10 10:20 10m 0 2 1439 74 16 ECoR
23 BAM Brahmapur 12:20 12:25 5m 0 2 1586 84 20 ECoR
24 PSA Palasa 13:18 13:20 2m 0 2 1661 57 24 ECoR
25 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 0 2 1803 60 58 ECoR
26 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 0 2 1838 18 56 ECoR
27 DVD Duvvada 18:03 18:05 2m 0 2 1866 73 41 ECoR
28 AKP Anakapalle 18:18 18:20 2m 0 2 1882 72 31 SCR
29 SLO Samalkot Junction 19:58 20:00 2m 0 2 2000 52 17 SCR
30 RJY Rajahmundry 20:58 21:00 2m 0 2 2050 71 14 SCR
31 EE Eluru 22:15 22:17 2m 0 2 2139 34 13 SCR
32 BZA Vijayawada Junction 00:01 00:20 19m 0 3 2199 20 19 SCR
33 GNT Guntur Junction 01:55 02:00 5m 0 3 2231 33 32 SCR
34 SAP Sattenapalle 03:18 03:20 2m 0 3 2273 67 SCR
35 PGRL Piduguralla 03:48 03:50 2m 1 3 2305 55 106 SCR
36 MRGA Miryalaguda 04:55 04:57 2m 2 3 2364 60 SCR
37 NLDA Nalgonda 05:35 05:37 2m 2 3 2402 30 226 SCR
38 SC Secunderabad Junction 09:15 0 3 2512 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 19 2024 (23:36)

Apr 19 2024 (23:36)

1

1


